recieved 09/01/2015
STATE OF . . .
COLORADO Girl Spill/Release Point 443193 co.us>
Document 2315456
FW: Form 19 Submittal
1 message
Hamlin, Phil <Phil.Hamlin@anadarko.com> Tue, Sep 1, 2015 at 1:35 PM

To: "Gintautas - DNR, Peter" <peter.gintautas@state.co.us>
Cc: Chris Canfield - DNR <chris.canfield@state.co.us>, "LaRue, Sam" <Sam.LaRue@anadarko.com>, "Schneider,
Paul" <Paul.Schneider@anadarko.com>

Good afternoon Peter, please see below for the original Form 19 email submittal for the Hanks Pooling Unit
#1 which was submitted on April 21, 2014.

From: James Dawe [mailto:jimdawe@tasman-geo.com]
Sent: Wednesday, August 26, 2015 9:52 AM

To: Hamlin, Phil

Cc: cwasko@tasman-geo.com

Subject: Fwd: Form 19 Submittal

Hey Phil,
Wasko mentioned you might be looking for the Hanks Pooling Form 19 submittal email from 4/21/147?

If so see below!

Cheers,

James Dawe P.G., C.W.P.
Principal - Geology & Geophysics

Tasman Geosciences
6899 Pecos Street, Unit C
Denver, CO 80221

Cell 303 884 1287

Office 303 487 1228

TASMAN

GEOSCIENCES

-—-——- Forwarded message —--—-
From: Hamlin, Phil <Phil. Hamlin@anadarko.com>


gintautp
Text Box
recieved 09/01/2015
Spill/Release Point 443193
Document 2315456


Date: Mon, Apr 21, 2014 at 9:02 PM

Subject: Form 19 Submittal

To: "chris.canfield@state.co.us" <chris.canfield@state.co.us>, Roy Rudisill <rrudisill@co.weld.co.us>, "Tom
Parko (tparko@co.weld.co.us)" <tparko@co.weld.co.us>

Cc: "Schwarz, Paul" <Paul.Schwarz@anadarko.com>, "Schneider, Paul" <Paul.Schneider@anadarko.com>,
"rcornez@tasman-geo.com" <rcornez@tasman-geo.com>, "jimdawe@tasman-geo.com” <jimdawe@tasman-
geo.com>, "jbarker@tasman-geo.com" <jbarker@tasman-geo.com>, "mlindstrom@tasman-geo.com"
<mlindstrom@tasman-geo.com>

Good evening Chris,

Please see the attached Form 19 for the release at the location noted below. Please let me know if you have
any questions.

Hanks Pooling Unit #1
SWSW Sec. 34-T2N-R67W
API1 05-123-07246

Thank you,

Phillip Hamlin

Senior HSE Representative
Anadarko Petroleum Corp.
Office: 970 515 1161

Cell: 707-478-8029

Click here for Anadarko’s Electronic Mail Disclaimer

ﬂ Form 19 Hanks Pooling U 1.pdf
2624K





